
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Charlotte James - (735276) - Seaclose Swimming Club - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

30.55 564 H 06/07/19 Natwest International Island Games XVIII Gibraltar Bourmth Coll 2

30.55 564 H 11/07/19 Natwest International Island Games XVIII Gibraltar  2

30.56 564 F 06/07/19 Natwest International Island Games XVIII Gibraltar Bourmth Coll 2

30.56 564 F 11/07/19 Natwest International Island Games XVIII Gibraltar  2

30.75 553 F 02/07/15 NatWest Island Games 2015 Jersey  2

30.80 550 H 19/12/15 ASA Winter Meet Sheffield Bourmth Coll 2

30.82 549 F 04/12/16 Swim Wales Short Course Championships Swansea Bourmth Coll 2

30.92 544 H 29/09/19 Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier Cambridge Bourmth Coll 2

30.93 544 H 02/07/15 NatWest Island Games 2015 Jersey  2

31.06 537 H 04/12/16 Swim Wales Short Course Championships Swansea Bourmth Coll 2

31.09 535 F 16/10/16 Swim Bournemouth Autumn L2 Open Meet Bournemouth Bourmth Coll 2

31.12 534 H 07/11/15 ASA South West Short Course Championships Millfield Bournemouth 2

31.18 531 H 23/06/18 Bexley Short Course Open Meet Celebrating 50yrs Crook Log Bourmth Coll 2

31.24 528 F 26/11/17 Swim Bournemouth Short Course L2 Meet Bournemouth Bourmth Coll 2

31.26 527 F 04/10/15 City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Bourmth Coll 2

31.29 525 H 05/11/16 ASA SWR Winter Championships Millfield Bourmth Coll 2

31.31 524  27/02/16 Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG Littledown Bourmth Coll 2

31.33 523 F 20/11/16 Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs Guildford Bourmth Coll 2

31.35 522 H 19/07/15 Tigersharks No National Qualifiers Open Meet Swindon Bournemouth 3

31.36 521 F 16/02/19 Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp Bournemouth Bourmth Coll 2

31.39 520 H 29/06/17 XVII Natwest Island Games Gotland, Sweden Bourmth Coll 2

31.39 520 F 18/11/18 Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet Bournemouth Bourmth Coll 2

31.41 519 F 22/11/15 Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet Surrey Bourmth Coll 2

31.42 518  27/02/16 Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG Littledown Bourmth Coll 2

31.46 517 H 03/11/18 ASA SWR Winter Championships Millfield Bourmth Coll 2

31.47 516 F 18/06/16 The Specsavers Open Meet 2016 Guernsey Bourmth Coll 2

31.47 516 F 29/10/22 City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open Meet Southampton  3
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31.47 516 F 29/10/22 City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open Meet Southampton  3

31.48 516 H 08/07/18 ASA SWR Fast 5 Competition Gloucester Bourmth Coll 3

31.48 516 F 21/07/19 Swim Bournemouth End of Season Summer Splash Littledown LC Bourmth Coll 3

31.55 512 F 23/11/19 WWSC Club Champs 2019 Medina LC West Wight 4

31.57 511 F 21/10/18 Millfield School & Street SC TYR Millfield School Bourmth Coll 2

31.61 509 H 02/12/18 Tigersharks Last Chance L2 Open Meet Swindon Bourmth Coll 2

31.62 509  29/03/15 Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet Bournemouth Bourmth Coll 2

31.67 506 F 07/04/19 Swim Bournemouth Spring Level 2 Open Meet Bournemouth Bourmth Coll 2

31.74 503 H 03/12/17 Tigersharks Last Chance L2 L3 Open Meet Swindon Bourmth Coll 2

31.76 502 F 09/04/17 Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course Meet Bournemouth Bourmth Coll 2

31.78 501 F 29/09/19 Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier Cambridge Bourmth Coll 2

31.89 496 H 16/02/19 Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp Bournemouth Bourmth Coll 2

31.99 491 F 17/11/19 Swim Bourenmouth L2 Winter Short Course Littledown Centre Bourmth Coll 2

32.00 491 F 08/04/18 Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course L2 Meet Bournemouth Bourmth Coll 2

32.15 484  21/02/15 Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs Littledown Bourmth Coll 2

32.51 468 F 31/01/15 Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Sprints 2015 Newport, Isle of Man  4

32.53 467 F 16/11/14 Millfield & Taunton Super Series Millfield Bourmth Coll 2

33.23 438  08/03/14 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville West Wight 2

33.30 435  05/04/14 Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet Bournemouth West Wight 2

33.30 435 H 22/06/14 Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open 2014 Waterlooville West Wight 3

33.56 425 F 04/01/15 Littlehampton Splash 2015 Bognor Regis Io Wight 3

33.62 423 F 27/07/14 City of Southampton Splash Open Meet Southampton West Wight 3

33.78 417 F 06/07/13 Haslemere Summer Open Meet Haslemere West Wight 3

33.87 414 F 03/11/20 West Wight SC (WEWS) Freshwater SC  0

33.91 412 F 26/01/14 Seaclose Isle of Wight Sprints 2014 Isle of Wight West Wight 4

34.06 407 F 05/10/14 14th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton West Wight 2

34.61 388 F 09/02/14 City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014 Southampton West Wight 2

34.71 384  08/11/13 West Wight Club Championships West Wight West Wight 4

34.86 380  09/03/13 Hampshire County Championships Southampton West Wight 2

35.03 374 F 20/01/13 Isle of Wight 50m Sprints Isle of Wight West Wight 4

35.05 373  07/04/13 Swim Bournmouth 3rd Annual Open Meet Littledown West Wight 2

35.08 372  09/11/12 West Wight SC Club Championships Isle of Wight West Wight 4

35.29 366  06/10/13 City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open Southampton West Wight 2

35.85 349  21/10/12 City of Southampton James Moreno Meet Southampton West Wight 2

36.12 341 H 21/07/12 Fareham Nomads SC Summer Open Meet 2012 Southampton West Wight 3

37.70 300 H 16/07/11 Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet Southampton West Wight 3

37.81 297 F 12/11/11 Seaclose Club Championships Isle of Wight West Wight 4

38.48 282 F 22/10/11 AIB Tigers 30th Autumn Open Meet Level 2 Jersey West Wight 2

38.55 281  10/03/12 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville West Wight 2

38.57 280  16/10/11 James Moreno Open Meet Southampton West Wight 2

38.69 277 F 22/01/12 Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Sprints Medina West Wight 4

41.13 231 F 23/01/11 Seaclose Isle of Wight Sprints 2011 Isle of wight West Wight 4

41.45 226  05/03/11 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville West Wight 2

42.26 213 F 13/11/10 Seaclose Club Champs Isle of Wight West Wight 4

43.30 198  06/02/11 City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton West Wight 2

51.83 115  24/01/10 Isle of Wight Sprints Medina Leisure West Wight 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

31.47 516 F 29/10/22 City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open Meet Southampton  3

33.87 414 F 03/11/20 West Wight SC (WEWS) Freshwater SC  0

31.55 512 F 23/11/19 WWSC Club Champs 2019 Medina LC West Wight 4

31.99 491 F 17/11/19 Swim Bourenmouth L2 Winter Short Course Littledown Centre Bourmth Coll 2

31.78 501 F 29/09/19 Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier Cambridge Bourmth Coll 2
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31.78 501 F 29/09/19 Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier Cambridge Bourmth Coll 2

30.92 544 H 29/09/19 Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier Cambridge Bourmth Coll 2

31.48 516 F 21/07/19 Swim Bournemouth End of Season Summer Splash Littledown LC Bourmth Coll 3

30.56 564 F 11/07/19 Natwest International Island Games XVIII Gibraltar  2

30.55 564 H 11/07/19 Natwest International Island Games XVIII Gibraltar  2

30.56 564 F 06/07/19 Natwest International Island Games XVIII Gibraltar Bourmth Coll 2

30.55 564 H 06/07/19 Natwest International Island Games XVIII Gibraltar Bourmth Coll 2

31.67 506 F 07/04/19 Swim Bournemouth Spring Level 2 Open Meet Bournemouth Bourmth Coll 2

31.36 521 F 16/02/19 Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp Bournemouth Bourmth Coll 2

31.89 496 H 16/02/19 Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp Bournemouth Bourmth Coll 2

31.61 509 H 02/12/18 Tigersharks Last Chance L2 Open Meet Swindon Bourmth Coll 2

31.39 520 F 18/11/18 Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet Bournemouth Bourmth Coll 2

31.46 517 H 03/11/18 ASA SWR Winter Championships Millfield Bourmth Coll 2

31.57 511 F 21/10/18 Millfield School & Street SC TYR Millfield School Bourmth Coll 2

31.48 516 H 08/07/18 ASA SWR Fast 5 Competition Gloucester Bourmth Coll 3

31.18 531 H 23/06/18 Bexley Short Course Open Meet Celebrating 50yrs Crook Log Bourmth Coll 2

32.00 491 F 08/04/18 Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course L2 Meet Bournemouth Bourmth Coll 2

31.74 503 H 03/12/17 Tigersharks Last Chance L2 L3 Open Meet Swindon Bourmth Coll 2

31.24 528 F 26/11/17 Swim Bournemouth Short Course L2 Meet Bournemouth Bourmth Coll 2

31.39 520 H 29/06/17 XVII Natwest Island Games Gotland, Sweden Bourmth Coll 2

31.76 502 F 09/04/17 Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course Meet Bournemouth Bourmth Coll 2

30.82 549 F 04/12/16 Swim Wales Short Course Championships Swansea Bourmth Coll 2

31.06 537 H 04/12/16 Swim Wales Short Course Championships Swansea Bourmth Coll 2

31.33 523 F 20/11/16 Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs Guildford Bourmth Coll 2

31.29 525 H 05/11/16 ASA SWR Winter Championships Millfield Bourmth Coll 2

31.09 535 F 16/10/16 Swim Bournemouth Autumn L2 Open Meet Bournemouth Bourmth Coll 2

31.47 516 F 18/06/16 The Specsavers Open Meet 2016 Guernsey Bourmth Coll 2

31.42 518  27/02/16 Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG Littledown Bourmth Coll 2

31.31 524  27/02/16 Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG Littledown Bourmth Coll 2

30.80 550 H 19/12/15 ASA Winter Meet Sheffield Bourmth Coll 2

31.41 519 F 22/11/15 Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet Surrey Bourmth Coll 2

31.12 534 H 07/11/15 ASA South West Short Course Championships Millfield Bournemouth 2

31.26 527 F 04/10/15 City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Bourmth Coll 2

31.35 522 H 19/07/15 Tigersharks No National Qualifiers Open Meet Swindon Bournemouth 3

30.75 553 F 02/07/15 NatWest Island Games 2015 Jersey  2

30.93 544 H 02/07/15 NatWest Island Games 2015 Jersey  2

31.62 509  29/03/15 Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet Bournemouth Bourmth Coll 2

32.15 484  21/02/15 Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs Littledown Bourmth Coll 2

32.51 468 F 31/01/15 Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Sprints 2015 Newport, Isle of Man  4

33.56 425 F 04/01/15 Littlehampton Splash 2015 Bognor Regis Io Wight 3

32.53 467 F 16/11/14 Millfield & Taunton Super Series Millfield Bourmth Coll 2

34.06 407 F 05/10/14 14th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton West Wight 2

33.62 423 F 27/07/14 City of Southampton Splash Open Meet Southampton West Wight 3

33.30 435 H 22/06/14 Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open 2014 Waterlooville West Wight 3

33.30 435  05/04/14 Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet Bournemouth West Wight 2

33.23 438  08/03/14 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville West Wight 2

34.61 388 F 09/02/14 City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014 Southampton West Wight 2

33.91 412 F 26/01/14 Seaclose Isle of Wight Sprints 2014 Isle of Wight West Wight 4

34.71 384  08/11/13 West Wight Club Championships West Wight West Wight 4

35.29 366  06/10/13 City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open Southampton West Wight 2

33.78 417 F 06/07/13 Haslemere Summer Open Meet Haslemere West Wight 3

35.05 373  07/04/13 Swim Bournmouth 3rd Annual Open Meet Littledown West Wight 2

34.86 380  09/03/13 Hampshire County Championships Southampton West Wight 2

35.03 374 F 20/01/13 Isle of Wight 50m Sprints Isle of Wight West Wight 4
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35.08 372  09/11/12 West Wight SC Club Championships Isle of Wight West Wight 4

35.85 349  21/10/12 City of Southampton James Moreno Meet Southampton West Wight 2

36.12 341 H 21/07/12 Fareham Nomads SC Summer Open Meet 2012 Southampton West Wight 3

38.55 281  10/03/12 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville West Wight 2

38.69 277 F 22/01/12 Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Sprints Medina West Wight 4

37.81 297 F 12/11/11 Seaclose Club Championships Isle of Wight West Wight 4

38.48 282 F 22/10/11 AIB Tigers 30th Autumn Open Meet Level 2 Jersey West Wight 2

38.57 280  16/10/11 James Moreno Open Meet Southampton West Wight 2

37.70 300 H 16/07/11 Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet Southampton West Wight 3

41.45 226  05/03/11 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville West Wight 2

43.30 198  06/02/11 City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton West Wight 2

41.13 231 F 23/01/11 Seaclose Isle of Wight Sprints 2011 Isle of wight West Wight 4

42.26 213 F 13/11/10 Seaclose Club Champs Isle of Wight West Wight 4

51.83 115  24/01/10 Isle of Wight Sprints Medina Leisure West Wight 4
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